
Tasso di assenza del personale

Mese e Anno Numero
dipendenti

Totale giorni
lavorativi

Totale assenze
nel mese
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Percentuale
Assenza

Totale presenze
nel mese

Percentuale
Presenza

Dicembre 2021 286 7106 805 11,33% 6301 88,67%

Gennaio 2022 292 6932 876 12,64% 6056 87,36%

Febbraio 2022 292 6975 602 8,63% 6373 91,37%

Mod. pertap01 [6.5.3]

C
R

IS
00

90
09

 -
 c

od
ic

eA
O

O
 -

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 P

R
O

T
O

C
O

LL
O

 -
 0

00
26

95
 -

 1
5/

03
/2

02
2 

- 
V

II.
4 

- 
I


